
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.92 596 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:05.97 594 F 08/07/23 Co Norwich SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet 2023 Norwich  3

1:06.15 589 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.52 580 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:06.79 573 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Norfolk 1

1:06.82 572 H 16/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.91 570 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.06 566 H 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.15 563 F 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.19 562 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Norwich 1

1:07.24 561 F 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.32 559 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.32 559 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.48 555 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.66 551 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.74 549 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.88 545 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.15 539 F 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.34 535 H 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.39 533 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:08.45 532 F 05/03/17 Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala Norwich  3

1:08.54 530 F 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.54 530 H 26/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.71 526 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.78 524 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

1:08.78 524 H 02/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Norwich 1

1:08.84 523 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Norfolk 1
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1:08.84 523 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Norfolk 1

1:08.93 521 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:09.00 519 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.16 516 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:09.17 516 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Norfolk 1

1:09.35 512 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.51 508 F 26/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.52 508 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

1:10.14 494 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:12.11 455 F 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:14.17 418 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:14.75 408 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:15.79 392 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:17.25 370 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:17.83 362 F 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:18.48 353 H 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:18.66 350 H 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:21.79 312 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:22.64 302 F 02/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:28.63 245 H 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.82 572 H 16/03/24 Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:08.78 524 H 02/03/24 The National Arena Swim League B Final & Cup Final Cardiff Co Norwich 1

1:05.97 594 F 08/07/23 Co Norwich SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet 2023 Norwich  3

1:07.19 562 H 07/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Norwich 1

1:09.51 508 F 26/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.54 530 H 26/01/20 Norfolk County Championships 2020 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.54 530 F 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.34 535 H 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.17 516 H 08/07/18 Swim England East Region Inter County Competition UEA Sportspark Norfolk 1

1:08.39 533 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:12.11 455 F 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.00 519 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.52 508 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

1:07.24 561 F 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.48 555 H 30/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.15 563 F 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.06 566 H 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.71 526 H 05/11/17 East Region Winter Championships Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.84 523 H 02/07/17 ASAER Inter County Competition Luton Norfolk 1

1:07.32 559 H 13/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:10.14 494 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:08.15 539 F 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.88 545 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.93 521 H 25/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:08.45 532 F 05/03/17 Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala Norwich  3

1:08.78 524 H 17/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

1:07.74 549 H 29/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.66 551 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.79 573 H 10/07/16 ASA East Region Inter County Team Competition Norwich Norfolk 1

1:05.92 596 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:06.52 580 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1
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1:06.52 580 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:06.15 589 H 08/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.91 570 F 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.32 559 H 25/03/16 UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.35 512 F 06/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.16 516 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:17.25 370 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:14.17 418 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

1:15.79 392 F 07/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:14.75 408 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:17.83 362 F 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:18.48 353 H 08/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:18.66 350 H 18/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:21.79 312 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:22.64 302 F 02/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:28.63 245 H 29/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1
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